
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

15.75"
7.00"
0.00"
0.00"

5.06lb

5.00"

DIMENSIONS

CARBIDE BLACK POLISHED NICKEL
(CARBIDE BLACK POLISHED NICKEL)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color PLATED SMOKED

Material GLASS

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 19" x 11" x 13"
Carton 1 Weight 7lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating DRY

ODYSSEY
B4291

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


